Highlights
Small and attractive design that is only 12.0 cm (4.7 inches) in
diameter and 8.5cm (3.4 inches) high
Robust, long-life, variable speed pan-tilt mechanism with 0 to 180°
pan and +10 to -90° tilt movement
Manual pan and tilt control from 0.5 to 37°/sec. with preset
acquisition at up to 200°/sec.
Inbuilt active twisted pair transmitter for direct compatibility with

EN 61000-3-3
FCC part 15 Class B
Product order codes
SMD1100-P4-08-CX1 PAL, RS-422/485, 8mm lens, clear
SMD1100-P4-08-TX1 PAL, RS-422/485, 8mm lens, tinted
SMD1100-P4-06-CX1 PAL, RS-422/485, 6mm lens, clear
SMD1100-P4-06-TX1 PAL, RS-422/485, 6mm lens, tinted
SMD1100-N4-08-CX1 NTSC, RS-422/485, 8mm lens, clear
SMD1100-N4-08-TX1 NTSC, RS-422/485, 8mm lens, tinted
SMD1100-N4-06-CX1 NTSC, RS-422/485, 6mm lens, clear
SMD1100-N4-06-TX1 NTSC, RS-422/485, 6mm lens, tinted
SMD1104 Alarm module (see separate datasheet)
X1 - firmware version
Snap-fix mounting plate
Seon™ is a trademark of Sensile Systems SA
Sensile® is a registered trademark of Sensile Systems SA